SGM835
Dual, High-Precision,
High Voltage, Current-Sense Amplifier
SG Micro Corp
JULY 2023– REV.A.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM835 has a wide input common-mode voltage

JULY 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
GAIN (V/V) ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM835L MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ 12.5 SGM835LXMS8G/TR
0EO
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM835T MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ 20 SGM835TXMS8G/TR
0EM
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM835F MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ 50 SGM835FXMS8G/TR
0EN
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000